
T.A.L.B.A. DELEGATES – 2021 

CLUB NAME ADDRESS E-MAIL 

Aveley Jean Grover 
45, Boyce Road, Stanford-le-Hope, 
SS17 8QR 

j_grover@sky.com 

Corringham Antoinette Knight 
26, Branksome Avenue, Stanford Le Hope, 
SS17 8BD 

sscotsi@aol.com 
Antoinette does not have email so 
send to Sandra 

Fobbing Doreen Dawes 23, Montfort Ave, Corringham, SS17 7PP doreen.dawes@btinternet.com 

Grays Town Pat Eaton 15, Harty Close, Grays, RM16 2BH pat.eaton30@gmail.com 

Orsett Hazel Beauchamp 
18, Conrad Court, Butts Road, Stanford Le Hope, 
SS17 0JR 

Hazelbeau@hotmail.com 

South 
Ockendon 

David Jago  177, Conway Gardens, Grays, RM17 6HF  david.jago21@blueyonder.co.uk 

Springhouse Margaret Colwell 33, Brunel Close, Tilbury, RM18 8EJ margaretcolwell@live.co.uk 

Thames Sports 
 
Kathy Cass 
 

21, Laird Avenue, Grays, RM16 2NL 
suecuzen1@hotmail.com 
Kathy does not have email so 
send to Sue 

Thurrock Mary Lane 133. Lodge Lane, Grays, RM17 5SF Marylane1@sky.com 

United Services Carol Clift 
8, Berwood Road, Stanford-le-Hope, 
SS17 7QX 

Clift99@hotmail.co.uk 

 

mailto:sscotsi@aol.com

